Access to J—PARC

2024.7.27-29
Kaons@J-PARC 2024



Airport Bus : Narita « Tokal station

» 3,400 Yen

» 3-3.5 hours

» Timetable (revised 2023.7.20)

» Timetable (revised 2023.7.20)

Stop name Bus #2 Bus #4 Stop name
Narita Airport Terminal 3, Platform 11 14:30 16:00 Hitachi Station Central Exit Platform S
Narita Airport Terminal 2 Platform 10 14:35 16:05 Shintanakauchi E
Narita Airport Terminal 1 Platform 8 14:40 16:10 Tokai Station East Exit Platform 1
¢ l d Ibaraki Kotsu Katsuta Office m
Suigo Itako Bus Terminal E 15:05 16:37 Katsuta Station West Exit
Hokota city bill ﬂ 15:34 17:08 Mito Station South Exit Platform 4
Shinhokota Station G 15:46 17:20 Mito Oarai Inter E
Sawajiri 16:03 17:38 Oarai Station
Oarai Station 16:15 17:50 Sawajiri
(31,8 Mito Oarai Inter ﬂ 16:23 17:58 Shinhokota Station E

071?? Mito station south exit 16:40 18:17 Hokota city bill ﬂ
Katsuta Station West Exit 16:59 18:36 Suigo Itako Bus Terminal E
Ibaraki Kotsu Katsuta Office m 17:07 18:44 L

¢ a: Free parking lot/ E : Paid parking lot
* There will be a 10-minute break halfway (Katsuta Office).

Narita Airport Terminal 3

Tokai Station East Exit
Getting

Shintanakauchi E 17:44 19:21 L Narita Airport Terminal 2
only

Hitachi station central exit 18:07 19:44 Narita Airport Terminal 1

* m : Free parking lot/ ﬁ : Paid parking lot
* There will be a 10-minute break halfway (Katsuta Office).

Purchase a seat ticket in advance.

® Getoff at “Tokai Station East Exit”.

mHow to purchase a ticket

® For Tokai: Purchase a seat ticket at ticket vending machine or bus ticket counter on the day of use.

® For Narita: Call to reservation desk at 029-309-5381. Payment by cash is available and no credit
card is acceptable at getting on the bus.

Bus #1
5:40
6:03
6:15
6:42
6:52
7:19
7:39
7:47
8:02
8:24
8:36
9:10

7
9:39
9:42

9:47

Bus #3
8:00
8:25
8:41
9:14
9:24
9:52
10:08
10:16
10:31
10:53
11:05
11:38

N7
12:05
12:08

12:13



Train : Narita—~ Tokai station

Use the train search to “Tokal” station
* https://world.jorudan.co.jp/min/en/?sub_lang=nosub

* From : Narita ---

[:RERISLmlubaJ esastinesnans [ J'PARG J

- Bus wwuwms KEK bus b
TO . TOkal Train me— b O Genken-mae
us§ . Bus stop
* Narita station < Ueno ol [t
Tsukuba :lulwuo s
] ] ] (TX Tsukuba Center) Katsuta :
* Keisei-Line Mito (smstrorgaampe_ IR Tokai
O O - station
g — bus - -
. . Tsukuba E; L IX) .
* UeﬂO<—> TO kal Stathﬂ Sl 1.5 houts e bus ! | houg,” 1-Dours: «3
- - - #=**“IR Joban-Line O
* http://is.J-parc.jp/uo/en/train.pdf R Yamanote Line ] (Express train) IBARAKI Airport

o
Highwaybus * 3

* Ueno « Mito/Katsuta/Tokal

Afrpo@ Limousine bus

Akihabara 2 5 hours
* JR Joban-Line (Express)
*ho‘rg‘
* Change to a local train at Mito or Katsuta Tokyo e T .
(a few express trains may stop Tokai- NARITA Airport ;

station.) Hamamatsu-cho
* Mito/Katsuta < Tokai station Shinagawa

* JR Joban-Line (Local)



4

Airport bus : Haneda « Tokal station

* From Haneda

Bus # | HIZERPROGDDHE 2:45 13:15 | 16:35

. 3:07 | 5:52 13:25 | 16:45

4,300 Yen 13:30 | 16:50
RIS B E ST : 6:18

* Bus #2 B BRG] 6:28 | B (HEE) 18:30 |

KPBREO@DOD(E 6:48 18:55 |

*+ 3,800 Yen IKE A4 45— 7:05 ||7KPEREE O 19:10

Ak (FEE) 7:31 | |B5EBRFEC 19:30

* To Haneda v | [ EsEE .00 | 19:40

6:05 | 9:30

* 4 000 Yen 6:10 | 9:35 | |3HE+PMA 16:30 | 20:08

6:20 | 9:45 | [HiZBRHR[O 17:00 | 20:28

® Purchase a seat ticket in advance.

® Get off at “Tokai Station East Exit”.

mHow to purchase a ticket

® For Tokai : Purchase a seat ticket at ticket vending machine or bus ticket counter.

® For Haneda: Call to reservation desk at 029-309-5381. Payment by cash is available and no credit
card is acceptable at getting on the bus.



* Use the train search to “Tokal” station

* https://world.jorudan.co.jp/min/en/?sub_lang=nosub

* From : Haneda ---

* To : Tokal

* Several ways:
* Haneda « Hamamatsu-cho
* Hamamatsu-cho < Ueno

* Ueno « Tokal Station

* Haneda <« Shinagawa
* Shinagawa < Ueno

* Ueno <« Tokal Station

Bus wsswmss [ KEK Tsukuba }

Train EE—

bus :

Tsukuba >luliouo

(TX Tsukuba Center)

Tsukuba Express Line (TX)

1.5 hours ™

**TR Joban-Line

JR Yamanote-Line (Express tram)

Akihabara

Tokvo

Hamamatsu-cho

Shinagawa

Train : Haneda-Tokail station

2| J-PARG |

KEK bus
Q Genken-mae

Bus sto
Local bus : P
10 nunutes &

g
L

JR Tokai
station

Katsuta
Mito (transfer of trams)=

gl

bu}s

bus ! | houg,” 17 Bous

o

IBARAKI Airport

-
Highway bus » ¢

Afrpo Limousine bus

.
.‘
n
..........

-

.
-
¥
»
-
B
-
.
B
~
-----
an®
anw
san?®


https://world.jorudan.co.jp/mln/en/?sub_lang=nosub

Tokai station - J-PARC dormitory

* Local bus :

* http://is.]-parc.jp/uo/data/lite/access/localbus_timetable.pdf

* Taxi :

* http://is.]-parc.jp/uoc/en/taxi.pdf



http://is.j-parc.jp/uo/data/life/access/localbus_timetable.pdf
http://is.j-parc.jp/uo/en/taxi.pdf

